Magnetic Drive Regenerative
                   Turbine Pump
Magnetically Coupled Turbine Pump
Stainless Steel 304/316
Ceramic Shaft
SIC Bearing
Electrolytic Polished Casing and cover
Corrosion Resistant Materials

KYR
입력 텍스트
Model Numbering
Liquid End Materials
1. Suction & Discharge Port Size
15 : PT 1/2”,  20 : PT 3/4”,  25 : PT 1”
2. Series Symbol
JM : Magnet Pump
3. Packing
P : Viton,  T : Carbon Graphite, R : PTFE, etc.
4. Materials
F : SS 304 , S : SS 316
5. Motor capacity (220/380V AC)(2 Pole, IP54)
0.7 : 0.75 kw / 11 : 1.1 kw / 15 : 1.5 kw / 22 : 2.2 kw, etc.
6. 7. Motor options
C : Standard Motor,  S : Special Order
B : High Efficiency,  D : EExdIIT4,  E : EExIIT3, etc.
※ Other types of motors are available as options.
20 JMTF-15(CB)
1 2 3 4 6 75
Note
1.Performance curves in this catalogue are the test results with water(20°C)
2. Standard motor specification is 220/380V, 3Ph, 2Pole, high efficiency(IE3)and IP54.
3. Pump should not run as discharge port is blocked or closed continuously.
4. Minimum flow rate should be higher than 1LPM.
5. Dry running is not acceptable.
Model Casing Impeller Shaft O-ring/Gasket Bearing
JMPS
JMPF
JMTS
JMTF
SS 316
SS 304
SS 316
SS 304
SS 316
SS 304
SS 316
SS 304
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Viton / Viton
Viton / Viton
SiC
SiC
SiC
SiC
Carbon Graphite
Carbon Graphite
JMRS
JMRF
SS 316
SS 304
SS 316
SS 304
Ceramic
Ceramic